
West Bengal Sampark Kranti SF Special/02329 - COVR - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

1h 3m - 58 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 13:10 3 1 0 70 11 ER
2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 14:37 14:39 2m 0 1 102 87 36 ER
3 DGR Durgapur 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 165 68 73 ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 16:02 16:07 5m 0 1 208 56 106 ER
5 DHN Dhanbad Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 3 1 266 73 232 ECR
6 GAYA Gaya Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 1 1 467 88 109 ECR
7 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
22:25 22:35 10m 0 1 672 3 79 ECR

8 CNB Kanpur Central 03:05 03:10 5m 2 1019 85 127 NCR
9 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 08:40 2 2 1447 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (22:31)

May 12 2024 (22:31)

1

1


